
Online Resources 

Site Name Link Content 
Overview 

Age/Key 
Stage  

BBC learning http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning/courseearch/ 
 

UK curriculum All ages 

Cbeebies Radio 
 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/radio 
 

Listening activities for 
children 

Early years 

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning  
 

Home science ideas All ages 

Operation Ouch https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCQJDFI9j8UeNoqra37p5OkA 
 

Engaging science and 
medical (STEM) videos  

All ages 

Crash Course Kids https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcoursekids 
 

Educational Videos All ages 

Geography Games https://world-geography-games.com/ 
 

Activities All ages 

National Geographic 
Kids 

https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/ 
 

Activities and Quizzes All ages 

Duolingo https://www.duolingo.com/ 
 

Learn a language for 
free 

All ages 

Blockly https://blockly.games/ 
 

Educational games that 
teach programming 

KS1 + 
(ages 6-11) 

Scratch https://scratch.mit.edu/ 
 

Computer 
programming 

KS1 + 

Future Learn https://www.futurelearn.com/  
 

Different courses All ages 

DK Find out  https://www.dkfindout.com/uk/ 
 

Lots of games and 
quizzes 

KS1 + 
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TinkerCad https://www.tinkercad.com/ 
 

Free app for 3D deign KS1 + 

Oxford Owl https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/FOR-HOME 
 

Free ebooks  All ages 

Paw Prints badges https://www.pawprintbadges.co.uk/free-downloads-23-c.asp 
 

Craft activities Ages 4-5 

Ted Ed https://ed.ted.com/ 
 

Educational Videos All 

Toy Theatre https://toytheater.com/ 
 

Colourful activities  All 

Blue Peter Badge 
Challenges 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbbc/joinin/about-blue-peter-badges 
 

Different challenges for 
children to go through 

All 

Science Museum https://www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/games-and-apps 
 

Games and activities All 

NASA https://oh.larc.nasa.gov/oh/ 
 

Free online tour All 
 

White Rose maths https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/ 

 
Daily maths lessons. 

We use this scheme for 
our maths lessons in 

school! Great resource 
and highly recommend. 
 

All 

Maths Factor 
 

https://www.themathsfactor.com/  Free maths resources All 

Word Press https://childtasticbooks.wordpress.com/2020/03/17/welcome-to-my-
virtual-library/ 

 

Free online Library All 

David Walliams https://www.worldofdavidwalliams.com/ 
 

David Walliams will 
read of his stories at 

11am everyday 

KS1 + 
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BBC writing https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/live-lessons Story writing and more 
 

KS1 + 

Lego https://mk0freehomescho2g81n.kinstacdn.com/wp-
content/uploads/2016/01/Lego30daychallenge.pdf 

 

Follow the instructions 
for each day! 

All 

Inventors https://www.littleinventors.org/events/little-inventors-daily-
challenges/info 

 

Little inventors daily 
challenge 

all 

Go Noodle https://www.gonoodle.com/ 
 

Exercise/ dances All 
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